
 

Premera Blue Cross Blue Shield of Alaska is an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association 
 
045522 (9-19-2019) 
 

Provider Directory  
 
Alaska Dental Network 
 
 
 
Please note: While we make every effort to ensure the accuracy of this directory, provider status in 
this directory may change without notice. This directory was updated on September 19, 2019. 
 
For more information: To confirm a provider’s participation or to access advanced search options, 
please contact customer service at 800-508-4722 (TTY: 800-842-5357) between 5 a.m. and 8 
p.m. Pacific Time, Monday through Friday. Or, log in at https://www.premera.com/ to search for 
providers in your network. 
 

https://www.premera.com/
https://www.premera.com/


Access ProvidersThe Providers on this page are Preferred for both Standard and Basic Option. For Basic Option, you must use a Preferred Provider to receive benefits.Alaska Dental

Dental Providers

The information in this directory is subject to change. September 19, 20191

 

A
laska D

ental

Astin, Brandon S DMD
34115 Sterling Hwy
Anchor Point, AK 99556
(907) 226-3700

Abosede, Funmi O DMD
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
3901 Raspberry Rd Unit 4
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 258-3384
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
8840 Old Seward Highway
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666

Arwood, Margaret M DMD
2020 Abbott Rd Ste 5
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 344-1990

Baggette, Joseph DMD
6611 Debarr Rd Ste 100
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-1322
6611 DeBarr Rd Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-0404

Bassham, Clark E DDS
6611 Debarr Rd Ste 100
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-1322
6611 DeBarr Rd Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-0404

Beistline, David B DMD
6611 Debarr Rd Ste 100
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-1322
6611 DeBarr Rd Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-0404
9138 Arlon St Ste B1
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 274-4746

Belfiglio, Benjamin J DDS
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 3
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-9591

Bickler, Kathryn A DMD
2665 E Tudor Rd Ste 300
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 646-8672

Birmingham, Mark R DDS
2819 Dawson St
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 562-4774

Bowman, Jeffrey W DMD
2665 E Tudor Rd Ste 300
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 646-8672

Bragiel, Greg W DDS
4951 Business Park Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 743-7200

Bressler, Jason M DDS
4001 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-0400

Brimhall, Broc W DMD
9170 Jewel Lake Rd Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 248-7275

Burk, Guy J DMD
2805 Dawson St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 562-6456

Burk, Jessica M DMD
2805 Dawson St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 562-6456

Burk, Vivian L DMD
2805 Dawson St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 562-6456

Carlston, Christopher C DDS
9170 Jewel Lake Rd Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 248-7275

Cavaness, Gary F DDS
2600 Cordova St Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-1712
9138 Arlon St Ste B1
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 274-4746

Cha, Jethro J DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666

3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
8840 Old Seward Highway
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Cho, Jaemi DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Choi, Brian J DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Dawson, Thayne J DMD
3901 Raspberry Rd Unit 4
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 258-3384

Donohue, Ellen M DDS
10998 Omalley Centre Dr Ste A
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 561-5154
880 N St Ste 301
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 276-7787

Dorman, Patrick G DDS
3501 Denali St Ste 302
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 561-2475

Driskell, James P DMD
235 E 9th Ave Ste 100
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 278-2521

Ersland, Nile P DDS
2525 Gambell St Ste 304A
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-1621

Ersland, Ryan P DMD
121 W Fireweed Ln Ste 280
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 258-7060
2525 Gambell St Ste 304A
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-1621

Frantz, Aaron P DMD
2700 W Dimond Blvd Ste 3
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 248-6066

Gagliano, Lauren E DDS
3708 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 562-2512

Gardiner, Brett M DDS
4000 Old Seward Hwy Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 561-3639
4200 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 334-1055

Green, David L DDS
1842 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 272-6122

Haley, Evelyn H DMD
615 E 82nd Ave Ste 100
Anchorage, AK 99518
(907) 344-4243

Han, Dong Wu DMD
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666

Higgins, Pete B DDS
3901 Raspberry Rd Unit 4
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 258-3384

Hofstad, Steve E DDS
400 W Northern Lights Blvd Ste 1
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 561-4082

Hopkins, Paul D DDS
4361 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-1211

Howard, Stephen G DDS
4000 Old Seward Hwy Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 561-3639

Anchor Point

Dentist

Anchorage

Dentist

Anchor Point Anchorage



Access ProvidersThe Providers on this page are Preferred for both Standard and Basic Option. For Basic Option, you must use a Preferred Provider to receive benefits.Alaska Dental

Dental Providers

The information in this directory is subject to change. September 19, 20192

4200 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 334-1055

Howell, Kyle E DMD
3920 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste A
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 274-2659

Huang, Jing DDS
4951 Business Park Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 743-7200

Hyer, James E DMD
2819 Dawson St
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 562-4774
3901 Raspberry Rd Unit 4
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 258-3384

Hyung, Seong Guy DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Jensen, Adam G DDS
9138 Arlon St Ste B3
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 868-3000

Johnson, Brett C DDS
1000 E Dimond Blvd Ste 210
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 278-6684

Jones, Elizabeth A DMD
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666

3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
8811 Toloff St
Anchorage, AK 99507
(901) 696-2875
8840 Old Seward Highway
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Just, Mark A DDS
6611 DeBarr Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-0304

Kennedy, Joshua M DMD
2819 Dawson St
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 562-4774
625 E 34th Ave Ste 301
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 277-5684

Kennedy, Kerry D DDS
625 E 34th Ave Ste 301
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 277-5684

Kim, Jongguon DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
8840 Old Seward Highway
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Klump, Philip J DDS
6917 Old Seward Hwy
Anchorage, AK 99518
(907) 522-3633

Kruchoski, Brian E DDS
6611 Debarr Rd Ste 100
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-1322
6611 DeBarr Rd Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-0404

Kuehne, Cameron A DMD
1100 E Dimond Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 565-6000

Kunz, Frederick W DDS
3523 Mountain View Dr
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 277-0277

Lathrop, Richard C DDS
2401 E 42nd Ave Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 272-8422

Lauderback, Richard W DDS
2665 E Tudor Rd Ste 300
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 646-8672

Laudon, Scott L DMD
2819 Dawson St
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 562-4774

Lee, Daesun DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
8840 Old Seward Highway
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Lee, Jacqueline Y DDS
880 N St Ste 301
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 276-7787

Lee, Jae W DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666

Lee, Ok-Kyu DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666

Lee, Shawn D DMD
237 E Fireweed Ln Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-3804

Lerner, Robert L DDS
9500 Independence Dr Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 349-4343

Lethin, Timothy M DDS
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 2
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-9474

Li, Huanan DMD
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666

Libby, Justin C DDS
3920 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste A
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 274-2659

Libby, Landon DDS
3920 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste A
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 274-2659

Anchorage Anchorage



Access ProvidersThe Providers on this page are Preferred for both Standard and Basic Option. For Basic Option, you must use a Preferred Provider to receive benefits.Alaska Dental

Dental Providers

The information in this directory is subject to change. September 19, 20193

 

A
laska D

ental

Liley, Paul T DDS
835 W 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 276-1488

Lowe, Kimchai DMD
12570 Old Seward Hwy Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 349-6466
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000

Lukes, Nathan R DDS
10998 Omalley Centre Dr Ste A
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 561-5154

Lyke, Jaimie M DMD
121 W Fireweed Ln Ste 280
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 258-7060

Lyke, Scott W DMD
121 W Fireweed Ln Ste 280
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 258-7060

Mabry, Lara M DDS
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 1
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-9448

MacArthur, Robert X DMD
10998 Omalley Centre Dr Ste A
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 561-5154
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 1
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-9448
2665 E Tudor Rd Ste 300
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 646-8672
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Madsen, Michael O DDS
4951 Business Park Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 743-7200

Maisey, David L DDS
3401 Denali St Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 561-1317

Malcom, Rex C DMD
6917 Old Seward Hwy
Anchorage, AK 99518
(907) 522-3633

Maloney, Stephen M DMD
1113 W Fireweed Ln Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 279-6000

Man, Chun P DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
8811 Toloff St
Anchorage, AK 99507
(901) 696-2875
8840 Old Seward Highway
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Mann, Tyler A DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666

3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666

Massey, George B DMD
3909 Arctic Blvd Ste 202
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 339-2331

Mathews, Timothy A DDS
6611 DeBarr Rd Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-0404

McBratney, J Bryson DDS
6200 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 562-3323

McNeil, Jonathan C DMD
2665 E Tudor Rd Ste 300
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 646-8672

Michael, Charles P DDS
2525 Gambell St Ste 304
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-7366

Miles, Todd C DDS
880 N St Ste 301
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 276-7787

Miller, Debra L DMD
2700 W Dimond Blvd Ste 3
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 248-6066

Mishler, Benjamin K DDS
6611 DeBarr Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-0304

Moody, Gregory A DMD
3401 Denali St Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 561-8573
9170 Jewel Lake Rd Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 248-7275

Morehead, Robert W DMD
2600 Cordova St Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-1712
9138 Arlon St Ste B1
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 274-4746

Morrell, Marriner R DMD
625 E 34th Ave Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 274-7691

Murphy, Seth D DDS
330 E Tudor Rd
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 561-4047

Murphy, Shane T DDS
330 E Tudor Rd
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 561-4047

Newman, Andrew K DDS
12350 Industry Way Ste 210
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 345-7722
9170 Jewel Lake Rd Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 248-7275

Ohsie, Iris DMD
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Ohsie, Young DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Oldham, Ken D DMD
3650 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 563-5820

Paape, David J DDS
1000 E Dimond Blvd Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 929-1728

Paige, Matthew H DDS
4001 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-0400

Parameswaran, Antonio S DMD
2000 Abbott Rd Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 562-9939

Park, Jaechan DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666

Anchorage Anchorage



Access ProvidersThe Providers on this page are Preferred for both Standard and Basic Option. For Basic Option, you must use a Preferred Provider to receive benefits.Alaska Dental

Dental Providers

The information in this directory is subject to change. September 19, 20194

2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
8840 Old Seward Highway
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Park, Tae-Hoon DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666

Parks, Kevin J DDS
4000 Old Seward Hwy Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 561-3639
4200 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 334-1055

Peterson, Darrell J DDS
12350 Industry Way Ste 210
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 345-7722

Pierson, Robert P DDS
1601 Abbott Rd Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 336-8478

Preece, Terry J DDS
12501 Old Seward Hwy Ste C
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 222-3242

Rahmanian, Parisa DDS
900 W Fireweed Ln
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-1050

Ringler, Ghazal A DMD
4951 Business Park Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 743-7200

Sage, Charles M DDS
3708 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 562-2512

Schiller, Andrea M DDS
2805 Dawson St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 562-6456

Silverman, Andrea M DDS
121 W Fireweed Ln Ste 280
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 258-7060
7926 Old Seward Hwy Ste B7
Anchorage, AK 99518
(907) 349-8568

Silverman, Mark E DDS
7926 Old Seward Hwy Ste B7
Anchorage, AK 99518
(907) 349-8568

Simnitt, Thornton D DMD
3024 Mountain View Dr Ste 107
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 274-4867
3708 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 562-2512

Skinner, Kendall B DMD
625 E 34th Ave Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 274-7691

Slunaker, Dustin L DDS
2665 E Tudor Rd Ste 300
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 646-8672

Spalding, Charles S DDS
2525 Gambell St Ste 304
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-6288
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 1
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-9448

Spalding, Shannon J DMD
2525 Gambell St Ste 304
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-6288
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 1
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-9448

Stucki, Keith L DMD
1100 E Dimond Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 565-6000

Swenson, Max W DMD
2600 Cordova St Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-1712

Symonds, Lisa A DDS
2401 E 42nd Ave Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 272-8422

Toone, Gentry J DDS
3024 Mountain View Dr Ste 107
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 274-4867

3708 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 562-2512

Triggs, Kyle M DMD
2702 Denali St Ste 201
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 562-2284

Tropp, Stephen M DDS
2600 Cordova St Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 276-1712

Tudor, Blair J DMD
2665 E Tudor Rd Ste 300
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 646-8672
2805 Dawson St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 562-6456

Veerman, Julie A DDS
3909 Arctic Blvd Ste 205
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 336-8772

Walker, Michaela M DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
1818 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 333-6666
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
2906 Boniface Pkwy
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-6453
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
4211 Mountain View Dr Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 333-6666
6611 Debarr Rd Ste 100
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-1322
6611 DeBarr Rd Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-0404
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666
8840 Old Seward Highway
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Walsh, Alison M S DDS
3200 Providence Dr
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 562-2211
330 E Tudor Rd
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 522-1567

Wasselle, Gerard DMD
2020 Abbott Rd Ste 5
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 344-1990

Weaver, Jonathan S DMD
12350 Industry Way Ste 210
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 345-7722

Welch, Maurice J DDS
4450 Cordova St Ste 210
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 563-4844

Wenzell, Dominic S DMD
1842 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99517
(907) 272-6122

Wilde, Dustin K DMD
3500 LaTouche St Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 561-1330

Wrigley, Deborah E DDS
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 3
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-9591

Wynne, Ken A DMD
1000 E Dimond Blvd Ste 205
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 344-5544

You, David S DDS
1136 N Muldoon Rd Ste 110
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-6666
1569 Bragaw St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
317 W 104th Ave Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
3565 Arctic Blvd Ste D1-2
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 333-6666
3606 Rhone Cir
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 222-6000
9138 Arlon St Ste B4
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 333-6666

Yuknis, Birch A DDS
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 3
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-9591

Yuknis, Leonard F DDS
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 3
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 333-9591

Bergeron, William F DDS
111 W 16th Ave Ste 203
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 561-1430
3200 Providence Dr
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 561-1430

Dashow, Jason E DDS
4200 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 202
Anchorage, AK 99524
(907) 764-4760

Holloway, Ray A DDS
111 W 16th Ave Ste 203
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 561-1430
3200 Providence Dr
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 561-1430

Dentist-Oral and Maxillofacial 
Surgery

Anchorage Anchorage



Access ProvidersThe Providers on this page are Preferred for both Standard and Basic Option. For Basic Option, you must use a Preferred Provider to receive benefits.Alaska Dental

Dental Providers

The information in this directory is subject to change. September 19, 20195

 

A
laska D

ental

Reinbold, Frederick K DMD
2000 Abbott Rd Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 562-9939

Szutz, Bradley J DDS
1200 Airport Heights Dr Ste 265
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 278-5678

Hartman, Brian D DMD
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 5
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 337-1536
2700 W Dimond Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 248-6000

Koropp, Michael L DMD
2601 Boniface Pkwy Ste 5
Anchorage, AK 99504
(907) 248-8999
2700 W Dimond Blvd Ste 1
Anchorage, AK 99502
(907) 248-8999

Libby, Warren D DDS
1000 OMalley Rd Ste 105
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 277-0502
1000 O'Malley Rd Ste 105
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 277-0502

Luff, Kelvan C DDS
3708 Rhone Circle Ste 3
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 563-3015

Luff, Richard M DDS
3708 Rhone Circle Ste 3
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 563-3015

Murray, John J DDS
1000 O'Malley Rd Ste 105
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 277-0502
2211 E Northern Lights Blvd Ste 207
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 277-0502

Darby, J Brant DDS
4200 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 562-1003

Dove, Edward E DDS
625 E 34th Ave Ste 200
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 891-8939

Foster, Meghan C DDS
2600 Denali St Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 334-9543

Jen, Christy M DDS
4200 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 562-1003

Keller, Mark E DDS
1310 E Dimond Blvd Ste 3
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 336-7337

Rabatin, Kristina C DDS
2600 Denali St Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 334-9543

Ryan, Paige S DDS
1310 E Dimond Blvd Ste 3
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 336-7337

Slezewski, Michelle L DMD
3200 Providence Dr
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 562-2211
330 E Tudor Rd
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 522-1567

Tropp, Almut E DDS
2600 Denali St Ste 500
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 334-9543

Warnick, Easte M DDS
4200 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 102
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 562-1003

Rogers, Jeffrey D DDS
9138 Arlon St Ste B3
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 561-7110

Mann, Tyler A DDS
1921 W Dimond Blvd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99515
(907) 333-6666
2421 E Tudor Rd Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 222-6000
726 E 9th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501
(907) 333-6666

Reeves, Raymond M DMD
725 Relay Rd
Angoon, AK 99820
(907) 364-4417

Allen, Robert J DDS
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

Brannen, Keith M DMD
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

Burnett, Steven T DMD
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

Chi, Donald L DDS
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

Feller, Erin S DMD
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

Hardwick, Victoria A DDS
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

MacArthur, Robert X DMD
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

Messing, Camille J DDS
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

Nippert, Michael L DDS
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

Reynolds, Mark A DDS
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

Sergie, Susan A DMD
829 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-6229

Trimble, John J DMD
660 3rd Ave Ste C
Bethel, AK 99559
(907) 543-3773

Karn, Orla W DDS
20905 Eastside Dr Ste D1
Chugiak, AK 99567
(907) 688-1488

Urata, Gilbert L DMD
301 Browning Ave
Cordova, AK 99574
(907) 424-7318

Megli, Adele M DDS
6000 Kanakanak Rd
Dillingham, AK 99576
(907) 842-5245

Stalmaster, Joseph A DDS
6000 Kanakanak Rd
Dillingham, AK 99576
(907) 842-5245

Stark, Matthew J DDS
6000 Kanakanak Rd
Dillingham, AK 99576
(907) 842-5245

Abosede, Funmi O DMD
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Allen, Bradford C DDS
17101 Snowmobile Ln Ste 107
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-6233

Burrill, Courtney J DDS
17101 Snowmobile Ln Ste 107
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-6233

Caterinichio, Joseph P DDS
11723 Old Glenn Hwy
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 694-3737

Cha, Jethro J DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Chappell, Garrett E DDS
13012 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 102
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 694-2409

Cho, Jaemi DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Choi, Brian J DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Evans, William R DDS
16635 Centerfield Dr Ste 205
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 694-5150

Fuller, Michael F DDS
13015 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 200
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 694-8234

Han, Dong Wu DMD
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Harr, Devin P DMD
13012 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 102
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 694-2409

Harr, Greg W DMD
13012 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 102
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 694-2409

Hubacek, Steve J DDS
10928 Eagle River Rd Ste 105
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-3000

Hyung, Seong Guy DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Jones, Elizabeth A DMD
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Keeler, Brett L DDS
13012 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 101
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 694-2129

Kim, Jongguon DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Land, Alfred M DMD
13015 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 200
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 694-8234

Lee, Daesun DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Lee, Jae W DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Dentist-Orthodontics and 
Dentofacial Orthopedics

Dentist-Pediatric Dentistry

Dentist-Periodontics

Denturist

Angoon

Dentist

Bethel

Dentist

Chugiak

Dentist

Cordova

Dentist

Dillingham

Dentist

Eagle River

Dentist

Anchorage Eagle River



Access ProvidersThe Providers on this page are Preferred for both Standard and Basic Option. For Basic Option, you must use a Preferred Provider to receive benefits.Alaska Dental

Dental Providers

The information in this directory is subject to change. September 19, 20196

Lee, Ok-Kyu DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Li, Huanan DMD
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Lowe, Kimchai DMD
12641 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 104/204
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-7874
12641 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 203
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-5437

MacArthur, Robert X DMD
17101 Snowmobile Ln Ste 107
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-6233

Man, Chun P DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Mann, Tyler A DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Ohsie, Iris DMD
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Ohsie, Young DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Park, Jaechan DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Park, Tae-Hoon DDS
11431 Business Blvd Ste 5
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 696-2875

Penfield, James DDS
12641 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 104/204
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-7874

Sanders, Michael R DMD
13015 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 200
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 694-8234

Woodring, Brad H DMD
10928 Eagle River Rd Ste 105
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-3000

Parameswaran, Antonio S DMD
12641 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 103
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 726-5600

Rios Andersen, Leonardo M DMD
12641 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 103
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 726-5600

Murray, John J DDS
10928 Eagle River Rd Ste 202
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 277-0502

Johnson, James C DMD
12641 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 203
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-5437

Schow, Blake R DDS
12641 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 203
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-5437

Cady, Paul M DMD
12641 Old Glenn Hwy Ste 104/204
Eagle River, AK 99577
(907) 622-7874

Barrera, Fernando DDS
1305 21st Ave Ste 203
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 479-6400

Bast, John P DDS
570 University Ave Ste A
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 479-2206

Bast, Kelly C DDS
3112 Airport Way Ste 1
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-1250

Bergeron, Daniel M DDS
3112 Airport Way Ste 2
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 456-5600

Brady, John D DMD
360A Old Chena Pump Rd
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-8296

Bressler, Jason M DDS
503 14th Ave
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 374-3888

Cave-Mansker, Rebecca A DDS
807 College Rd
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 452-4288

Chang, Ecsile Y DMD
421 3rd St
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 456-1237

Earnest, Andrea L DDS
114 Minnie St Ste C
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 456-4580

Fox, Michael J DDS
1606 23rd Ave
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 455-4567

Gerik, Jonathan J DDS
1305 21st Ave Ste 102
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 456-5665

Gianni, David C DDS
1901 Airport Way Ste 103
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 452-1737

Gianni, Lindsay B DDS
1901 Airport Way Ste 103
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 452-1737

Haskin, Todd B DMD
360A Old Chena Pump Rd
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-8296

Helmbrecht, Michael J DDS
421 3rd St
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 456-1237

Hostager, Michael M DMD
2136 Airport Way Ste 1
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 457-4791

Ingersoll, Tyler J DMD
4001 Geist Rd Ste 8
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-7955

Leale, James H DDS
360A Old Chena Pump Rd
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-8296

Lowe, Derek W DMD
570 Riverstone Way Ste 1
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 455-4350

Menard, Dirk S DMD
3706 Swenson Ave
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-6665

Miller, Shawn C DDS
1606 23rd Ave
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 455-4567

Mirabal, Roxana DMD
1606 23rd Ave
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 455-4567

Neibaur, Chad B DMD
102 10th Ave
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 456-6111

Paige, Matthew H DDS
503 14th Ave
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 374-3888

Parker, Brian A DDS
3112 Airport Way Ste 1
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-1250

Rhoton, Shane D DDS
3487 Airport Way
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 479-7771

Sorensen, Ernest N DDS
3487 Airport Way
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 479-7771

Stoltz, Michael J DMD
3112 Airport Way Ste 1
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-1250

Van Arsdall, Sara C DMD
114 Minnie St Ste A
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 452-4509

Wappett, Andrew J DMD
607 Old Steese Hwy Ste C
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 456-8100

Winters, Erin E DDS
3706 Swenson Ave
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-6665

Yamamoto, Brian E DDS
2136 Airport Way Ste 2
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 452-5547

Zylstra, Tanner D DDS
3487 Airport Way
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 479-7771

Babula, Walter J DMD
1117 Sadler Way Ste 100
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 452-2939

Hobson, David C DDS
114 Minnie St Ste B
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 457-7878

Wentz, Todd Z DDS
701 University Ave
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-7223

Woller, Jessica L DMD
1117 Sadler Way Ste 100
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 452-2939

Young, Dallin C DDS
114 Minnie St Ste A
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 452-4509

Rogers, Jeffrey D DDS
1305 21st Ave Ste 204
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 388-9270

Zimmerman, Ryan D DMD
4001 Geist Rd Ste 8
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 452-7955

Schilling, Kim E DDS
Mile Post 1115 Richardson Hwy
Glennallen, AK 99588
(907) 822-3113

Calvert, Jill M DDS
216 Dalton St Ste 102
Haines, AK 99827
(907) 766-6372

Nascimento, Lucia H DDS
216 Dalton St Ste 102
Haines, AK 99827
(907) 766-6372

Reeves, Raymond M DMD
216 Dalton St Ste 102
Haines, AK 99827
(907) 766-6372

Dentist-Oral and Maxillofacial 
Surgery

Dentist-Orthodontics and 
Dentofacial Orthopedics

Dentist-Pediatric Dentistry

Dentist-Periodontics

Fairbanks

Dentist

Dentist-Orthodontics and 
Dentofacial Orthopedics

Dentist-Pediatric Dentistry

Dentist-Periodontics

Dentist-Prosthodontics

Glennallen

Dentist

Haines

Dentist

Eagle River Haines



Access ProvidersThe Providers on this page are Preferred for both Standard and Basic Option. For Basic Option, you must use a Preferred Provider to receive benefits.Alaska Dental

Dental Providers

The information in this directory is subject to change. September 19, 20197

 

A
laska D

ental

Bourne, James R DDS
3732 Ben Walters Ln
Homer, AK 99603
(907) 235-8574

Hodnik, Vickey J DDS
4014 Lake St Ste 210
Homer, AK 99603
(907) 235-7585

Isaacson, Timothy J DDS
4014 Lake St Ste 210
Homer, AK 99603
(907) 235-7585

Lukes, Nathan R DDS
880 E End Rd
Homer, AK 99603
(907) 226-2228

Morton, Michael E DDS
880 E End Rd
Homer, AK 99603
(907) 226-2228

Richardson, William E DDS
412 E Pioneer Ave Ste 2
Homer, AK 99603
(907) 226-2218

Touchstone, Henry K DDS
880 E End Rd
Homer, AK 99603
(907) 226-2228

Holloway, Ray A DDS
3714 Greatland St
Homer, AK 99603
(907) 561-1430

Nascimento, Lucia H DDS
568 Raven Dr
Hoonah, AK 99829
(907) 463-4005

Anderson, Lonnie A DDS
9211 Lee Smith Dr
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 789-2066

Calvert, Jill M DDS
3245 Hospital Dr
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 463-4041

Collier, William J DDS
2209 Jordan Ave
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 789-1295

Davis, Nolan E DDS
2220 Dunn St
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 523-5437
3245 Hospital Dr
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 463-4041

Frampton, Sarah M DMD
3245 Hospital Dr
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 463-4041

Gilbert, Benjamin R DDS
418 4th St
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 586-1747

Kim, Hae S DMD
3245 Hospital Dr
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 463-4041

Lee, Jared W DDS
712 W 12th St
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 586-1188

Moleski, Christine M DMD
9191 Lee Smith Dr
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 789-0131

Nascimento, Lucia H DDS
3245 Hospital Dr
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 463-4041

Rahmanian, Parisa DDS
3245 Hospital Dr
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 463-4041

Shaw, Mindy J DDS
2247 Jordan Ave
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 789-0619

Smith, Allen D DDS
2237 Jordan Ave
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 780-6066

Chan, Richard W DDS
2220 Dunn St
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 738-3204

Blanco, Jessica DMD
2220 Dunn St
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 523-5437

Brown, Townsend DDS
3245 Hospital Dr
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 463-4041

Hort, Kim N DMD
3245 Hospital Dr
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 463-4041

Julien, James J DDS
905 Cook Ave Ste A
Kenai, AK 99611
(907) 283-4857

Lockwood, Glenn E DDS
605 Marine Ave
Kenai, AK 99611
(907) 283-4875

Milner, David A DMD
395 Main Street Loop
Kenai, AK 99611
(907) 283-7759

Simnitt, Thornton D DMD
120 Trading Bay Rd Ste 280
Kenai, AK 99611
(907) 335-0363

Sorhus, Jeremy S DDS
120 Trading Bay Rd Ste 280
Kenai, AK 99611
(907) 335-0363

Bergeron, William F DDS
215 Fidalgo Rd Ste 103
Kenai, AK 99611
(907) 561-1430

Holloway, Ray A DDS
215 Fidalgo Rd Ste 103
Kenai, AK 99611
(907) 561-1430

Albertson, David A DDS
130 Carlanna Lake Rd Ste 100
Ketchikan, AK 99901
(907) 225-9631

Guerrero, Elmer J DDS
2960 Tongass Ave
Ketchikan, AK 99901
(907) 228-9202

Smith, Mandie L DDS
7300 Klawock Hollis Highway
Ketchikan, AK 99901
(907) 755-4918

Spurgeon, Jonathan R DMD
7300 Klawock Hollis Highway
Ketchikan, AK 99901
(907) 755-4918

Blanco, Jessica DMD
130 Carlanna Lake Rd
Ketchikan, AK 99901
(907) 523-5437

Linsenmayer, Kristi A DDS MSD
21 Jefferson Way Ste 102
Ketchikan, AK 99901
(907) 220-9231

Sabeti, Shamim M DDS
21 Jefferson Way Ste 102
Ketchikan, AK 99901
(907) 220-9231

Bass, Brett DDS
1317 Mill Bay Rd
Kodiak, AK 99615
(907) 486-3291

Beal, Rhonda E DDS
1414 Mill Bay Rd
Kodiak, AK 99615
(907) 486-9800
3449 E Rezanof Dr
Kodiak, AK 99615
(907) 486-9850

Beck, Clifford M DDS
3449 E Rezanof Dr
Kodiak, AK 99615
(907) 486-9850

Douglas, Lindsey R DMD
3449 E Rezanof Dr
Kodiak, AK 99615
(907) 486-9850

Gagliano, Lauren E DDS
1414 Mill Bay Rd
Kodiak, AK 99615
(907) 486-9800
3449 E Rezanof Dr
Kodiak, AK 99615
(907) 486-9850

Holbrook, Tomas E DDS
3449 E Rezanof Dr
Kodiak, AK 99615
(907) 486-9850

Tullis, Stephen DDS
3449 E Rezanof Dr
Kodiak, AK 99615
(907) 486-9850

Zoubek, Zestivinal Z DDS
66334 Aspens Ave
Ninilchik, AK 99639
(907) 567-4444

Bauer, Jeremy G DDS
190 Kevins Way
North Pole, AK 99705
(907) 490-4650

Buetow, Eric P DDS
2933 Horseshoe Way
North Pole, AK 99705
(907) 488-0861

Eichler, David L DMD
3375 Badger Rd Ste 1
North Pole, AK 99705
(907) 488-0978

Hadfield, Benjamin E DDS
2933 Horseshoe Way
North Pole, AK 99705
(907) 488-0861

Rodriguez, Gamaliel I DDS
2595 St Nicholas Dr
North Pole, AK 99705
(907) 490-4629

Van Arsdall, Sara C DMD
167 S Santa Claus Ln Ste B
North Pole, AK 99705
(907) 385-3333

Wentz, Todd Z DDS
401 N Santa Claus Ln
North Pole, AK 99705
(907) 452-7223

Young, Dallin C DDS
167 S Santa Claus Ln Ste B
North Pole, AK 99705
(907) 385-3333

Cochran, Kevin H DMD
304 W Evergreen Ave Ste 101B
Palmer, AK 99645
(907) 745-1966

Homer

Dentist

Dentist-Oral and Maxillofacial 
Surgery

Hoonah

Dentist

Juneau

Dentist

Dentist-Orthodontics and 
Dentofacial Orthopedics

Dentist-Pediatric Dentistry

Kenai

Dentist

Dentist-Oral and Maxillofacial 
Surgery

Ketchikan

Dentist

Dentist-Pediatric Dentistry

Kodiak

Dentist

Ninilchik

Dentist

North Pole

Dentist

Dentist-Orthodontics and 
Dentofacial Orthopedics

Dentist-Pediatric Dentistry

Palmer

Dentist

Homer Palmer



Access ProvidersThe Providers on this page are Preferred for both Standard and Basic Option. For Basic Option, you must use a Preferred Provider to receive benefits.Alaska Dental

Dental Providers

The information in this directory is subject to change. September 19, 20198

Coyne, Mary DMD
11951 E Palmer Wasilla Hwy
Palmer, AK 99645
(907) 746-5678

Lindstrom, Lynsey D DDS
561 S Denali St Ste B
Palmer, AK 99645
(907) 745-8122

Paden, Anthony K DDS
223 S Alaska St
Palmer, AK 99645
(907) 745-6818

Marley, Ross A DMD
423 Halibut Point Rd
Sitka, AK 99835
(907) 747-6050

Nascimento, Lucia H DDS
222 Tongass Dr
Sitka, AK 99835
(907) 966-8343

Smith, Mandie L DDS
222 Tongass Dr
Sitka, AK 99835
(907) 966-8343

Chan, Richard W DDS
423 Halibut Point Rd
Sitka, AK 99835
(907) 738-3204

Blanco, Jessica DMD
514 Lake St
Sitka, AK 99835
(907) 523-5437

Brady, John D DMD
47707 Judy Lynn Ln
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 283-9125

Green, David L DDS
290 Arbor Ave
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 230-1940

Hudson, Chris L DDS
133 W Marydale Ave
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 262-5454

Jedlicka, George A DMD
290 Arbor Ave
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 260-4700

Martinelli, Ronald L DDS
155 Smith Way Ste 102
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 262-4989

Mirci, Joseph J DMD
47707 Judy Lynn Ln
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 283-9125

Wenzell, Dominic S DMD
290 Arbor Ave
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 260-4700

White, Stephen P DDS
104 S Binkley St Ste A
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 262-8834

McAlpine, Robert E DMD
130 E Corral Ave
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 260-5439

Stewart, David M DDS
44539 Sterling Hwy Ste 208
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 953-2544

Frantz, William T DMD
34300 S Talkeetna Spur Rd Mile 4.4
Talkeetna, AK 99676
(907) 733-2273

Mann, Tyler A DDS
34300 S Talkeetna Spur Rd Mile 4.4
Talkeetna, AK 99676
(907) 733-2273

MacArthur, Robert X DMD
159 Riverside Dr
Unalaska, AK 99685
(907) 581-3122

Richmond, Psalmer J DDS
34 Lavelle CT
Unalaska, AK 99685
(907) 581-1202

Abosede, Funmi O DMD
935 E Westpoint Dr Ste 203
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-2790

Allen, Scott M DDS
110 E Swanson Ave
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-5207
3465 E Meridian Park Loop Ste C
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-9200

Arwood, Margaret M DMD
1401 S Seward Meridian Pkwy Ste E
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-5018

Baggette, Joseph DMD
865 N Seward Meridian Pkwy Ste 201
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-5930

Beistline, David B DMD
865 N Seward Meridian Pkwy Ste 201
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-5930

Bressler, Jason M DDS
701 E Parks Hwy Ste 209
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-3368

Cassell, Robert W DDS
351 W Swanson Ave Ste 1
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-5315

Christensen, Todd S DDS
1830 E Parks Hwy Ste A134
WASILLA, AK 99654
(907) 631-3630

Coffman, Justin W DDS
351 W Swanson Ave Ste 1
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-5315

Cole, Charles F DDS
1830 E Parks Hwy Ste A134
WASILLA, AK 99654
(907) 631-3630

Dawson, Thayne J DMD
935 E Westpoint Dr Ste 203
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-2790

Dedeker, Del J DDS
4501 E Snider Dr
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-8400

Foster, Colt D DDS
1700 E Bogard Rd Ste 202A
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-9591

Gianopoulos, Steven G DMD
500 N Main St Ste G
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-6362

Gurr, Kris P DDS
110 E Swanson Ave
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-5207
3465 E Meridian Park Loop Ste C
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-9200

Higgins, Pete B DDS
935 E Westpoint Dr Ste 203
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-2790

Hronkin, Jesse G DMD
936 E Westpoint Dr
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-2232

Kapil, Sameer DMD
951  E Bogard Rd Ste 203
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-2456

Kocherhans, Brett DDS
1401 S Seward Meridian Pkwy Ste E
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-5018

Kolean, Benjamin T DDS
851 E Westpoint Dr Ste 112
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-4415

Koliadko, Joseph I DDS
3161 E Palmer Wasilla Hwy Ste 5
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-5214

Lane, Jason M DDS
1301 E Palmer Wasilla Hwy Ste 600
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-2200

Lowrie, Craig R DMD
1401 S Seward Meridian Pkwy Ste E
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-5018

Lucas, Kelly W DDS
3161 E Palmer Wasilla Hwy Ste 5
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-5214

Lyerly, Millie A DDS
935 E Westpoint Dr Ste 201
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-3884

Mann, Tyler A DDS
3341 E Palmdale Dr Ste 1
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-2227

Massey, George B DMD
1551 W Parks Hwy
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-6684

Mathews, Timothy A DDS
865 N Seward Meridian Pkwy Ste 201
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-5930

McLean, Donald R DDS
3719 E Meridian Loop Ste B
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-2440

Methven, Nicholas I DDS
4501 E Snider Dr
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-8400

Methven, Scott A DDS
1551 W Parks Hwy
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-6684

Mullett, Craig H DDS
281 N Main St Ste 201
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-0452

Nordstrom, Hans P DDS
1001 E USA Cir
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-6800

Olson, Joseph M DMD
951  E Bogard Rd Ste 203
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-2456

Oudin, Jonathan R DDS
1700 E Bogard Rd Ste 201A
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-8455

Oxspring, Collin H DMD
110 E Swanson Ave
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-5207
3465 E Meridian Park Loop Ste C
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-9200

Paige, Matthew H DDS
701 E Parks Hwy Ste 209
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-3368

Sitka

Dentist

Dentist-Orthodontics and 
Dentofacial Orthopedics

Dentist-Pediatric Dentistry

Soldotna

Dentist

Dentist-Pediatric Dentistry

Talkeetna

Dentist

Unalaska

Dentist

Wasilla

Dentist

WASILLA

Dentist

Wasilla

Dentist

WASILLA

Dentist

Wasilla

Dentist

Palmer Wasilla



Access ProvidersThe Providers on this page are Preferred for both Standard and Basic Option. For Basic Option, you must use a Preferred Provider to receive benefits.Alaska Dental

Dental Providers

The information in this directory is subject to change. September 19, 20199

 

A
laska D

ental

Robinson, Robert W DMD
935 E Westpoint Dr Ste 201
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-3884

Sage, Charles M DDS
1700 E Bogard Rd Ste 201A
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-8455

Self, Kimberly R DDS
1700 E Bogard Rd Ste 201A
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-8455

Sharp, Norman K DDS
935 E Westpoint Dr Ste 203
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-2790

Walther, Newell A DDS
1700 E Bogard Rd Ste B204
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-9449

Wang, Joseph Y DDS
111 E Herning Ave
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-0600

Woods, Logan R DMD
1551 W Parks Hwy
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-6684

Yuknis, Birch A DDS
1700 E Bogard Rd Ste A202
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-9591

Yuknis, Leonard F DDS
1700 E Bogard Rd Ste A202
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-9591

Dashow, Jason E DDS
1700 E Bogard Rd Ste B202
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-3414

Griffith, James A DDS
3465 E Meridian Park Loop Ste A
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-6670

Johnson, Ben R DMD
1551 W Parks Hwy
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-6684

Johnson, Carl K DDS
1551 W Parks Hwy
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-6684

Lombrano, Jennifer L DDS
3465 E Meridian Park Loop Ste A
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-6670

Monaco, Matthew A DDS
3465 E Meridian Park Loop Ste A
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-6670

Parameswaran, Antonio S DMD
1551 W Parks Hwy
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-6684

Wimsatt, James A DDS
1700 E Bogard Rd Ste B202
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 357-3414

Hartman, Brian D DMD
1001 E USA Circle
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-1510

Koropp, Michael L DMD
1001 E USA Circle
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-1510

Luff, Kelvan C DDS
3465 E Meridian Park Loop
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 563-3015

Luff, Richard M DDS
3465 E Meridian Park Loop
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 563-3015

Beck, Roger D DDS
3470 E Meridian Park Loop
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-8684

Boothe, Matthew G DDS
3470 E Meridian Park Loop
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-8684

Maixner, Kelly M DMD
1001 E USA Cir Ste B
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-6000

Mize, Samantha R DDS
3470 E Meridian Park Loop
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-8684

Robinson, Bradley J DMD
3470 E Meridian Park Loop
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 373-8684

Frantz, William T DMD
24091 W Long Lake Rd
Willow, AK 99688
(907) 733-2273

Lane, Jason M DDS
23375 W Beluga Ave Ste B
Willow, AK 99688
(907) 495-3685

Haubrich, Charles W DDS
215 Front St Ste 202
Wrangell, AK 99929
(907) 874-5002
22 Front St
Wrangell, AK 99929
(907) 874-3731

Wilkinson, Mitchell R DDS
22 Front St
Wrangell, AK 99929
(907) 874-3731

Dentist-Oral and Maxillofacial 
Surgery

Dentist-Orthodontics and 
Dentofacial Orthopedics

Dentist-Pediatric Dentistry

Willow

Dentist

Wrangell

Dentist

Wasilla Wrangell



Index

10

A
Abosede, Funmi O DMD ..................................... 1, 5, 8
Albertson, David A DDS .............................................. 7
Allen, Bradford C DDS ................................................ 5
Allen, Robert J DDS .................................................... 5
Allen, Scott M DDS ...................................................... 8
Anderson, Lonnie A DDS ............................................ 7
Arwood, Margaret M DMD ....................................... 1, 8
Astin, Brandon S DMD ................................................ 1
B
Babula, Walter J DMD ................................................. 6
Baggette, Joseph DMD ........................................... 1, 8
Barrera, Fernando DDS .............................................. 6
Bass, Brett DDS .......................................................... 7
Bassham, Clark E DDS ............................................... 1
Bast, John P DDS ....................................................... 6
Bast, Kelly C DDS ....................................................... 6
Bauer, Jeremy G DDS ................................................. 7
Beal, Rhonda E DDS ................................................... 7
Beck, Clifford M DDS .................................................. 7
Beck, Roger D DDS .................................................... 9
Beistline, David B DMD ........................................... 1, 8
Belfiglio, Benjamin J DDS ........................................... 1
Bergeron, Daniel M DDS ............................................. 6
Bergeron, William F DDS ........................................ 4, 7
Bickler, Kathryn A DMD ............................................... 1
Birmingham, Mark R DDS ........................................... 1
Blanco, Jessica DMD .............................................. 7, 8
Boothe, Matthew G DDS ............................................. 9
Bourne, James R DDS ................................................ 7
Bowman, Jeffrey W DMD ............................................ 1
Brady, John D DMD ................................................ 6, 8
Bragiel, Greg W DDS .................................................. 1
Brannen, Keith M DMD ............................................... 5
Bressler, Jason M DDS ....................................... 1, 6, 8
Brimhall, Broc W DMD ................................................ 1
Brown, Townsend DDS ............................................... 7
Buetow, Eric P DDS .................................................... 7
Burk, Guy J DMD ........................................................ 1
Burk, Jessica M DMD .................................................. 1
Burk, Vivian L DMD ..................................................... 1
Burnett, Steven T DMD ............................................... 5
Burrill, Courtney J DDS ............................................... 5
C
Cady, Paul M DMD ...................................................... 6
Calvert, Jill M DDS .................................................. 6, 7
Carlston, Christopher C DDS ...................................... 1
Cassell, Robert W DDS ............................................... 8
Caterinichio, Joseph P DDS ........................................ 5
Cavaness, Gary F DDS ............................................... 1

Cave-Mansker, Rebecca A DDS ................................. 6
Cha, Jethro J DDS .................................................. 1, 5
Chan, Richard W DDS ............................................ 7, 8
Chang, Ecsile Y DMD .................................................. 6
Chappell, Garrett E DDS ............................................. 5
Chi, Donald L DDS ...................................................... 5
Cho, Jaemi DDS ...................................................... 1, 5
Choi, Brian J DDS ................................................... 1, 5
Christensen, Todd S DDS ........................................... 8
Cochran, Kevin H DMD ............................................... 7
Coffman, Justin W DDS .............................................. 8
Cole, Charles F DDS ................................................... 8
Collier, William J DDS ................................................. 7
Coyne, Mary DMD ....................................................... 8
D
Darby, J Brant DDS ..................................................... 5
Dashow, Jason E DDS ............................................ 4, 9
Davis, Nolan E DDS .................................................... 7
Dawson, Thayne J DMD ......................................... 1, 8
Dedeker, Del J DDS .................................................... 8
Donohue, Ellen M DDS ............................................... 1
Dorman, Patrick G DDS .............................................. 1
Douglas, Lindsey R DMD ............................................ 7
Dove, Edward E DDS .................................................. 5
Driskell, James P DMD ............................................... 1
E
Earnest, Andrea L DDS ............................................... 6
Eichler, David L DMD .................................................. 7
Ersland, Nile P DDS .................................................... 1
Ersland, Ryan P DMD ................................................. 1
Evans, William R DDS ................................................. 5
F
Feller, Erin S DMD ...................................................... 5
Foster, Colt D DDS ...................................................... 8
Foster, Meghan C DDS ............................................... 5
Fox, Michael J DDS ..................................................... 6
Frampton, Sarah M DMD ............................................ 7
Frantz, Aaron P DMD .................................................. 1
Frantz, William T DMD ............................................ 8, 9
Fuller, Michael F DDS ................................................. 5
G
Gagliano, Lauren E DDS ......................................... 1, 7
Gardiner, Brett M DDS ................................................ 1
Gerik, Jonathan J DDS................................................ 6
Gianni, David C DDS ................................................... 6
Gianni, Lindsay B DDS................................................ 6
Gianopoulos, Steven G DMD ...................................... 8
Gilbert, Benjamin R DDS ............................................. 7
Green, David L DDS ................................................ 1, 8
Griffith, James A DDS ................................................. 9

Guerrero, Elmer J DDS ............................................... 7
Gurr, Kris P DDS ......................................................... 8
H
Hadfield, Benjamin E DDS .......................................... 7
Haley, Evelyn H DMD.................................................. 1
Han, Dong Wu DMD................................................ 1, 5
Hardwick, Victoria A DDS............................................ 5
Harr, Devin P DMD...................................................... 5
Harr, Greg W DMD ...................................................... 5
Hartman, Brian D DMD ........................................... 5, 9
Haskin, Todd B DMD ................................................... 6
Haubrich, Charles W DDS ........................................... 9
Helmbrecht, Michael J DDS ........................................ 6
Higgins, Pete B DDS ............................................... 1, 8
Hobson, David C DDS................................................. 6
Hodnik, Vickey J DDS ................................................. 7
Hofstad, Steve E DDS ................................................. 1
Holbrook, Tomas E DDS ............................................. 7
Holloway, Ray A DDS ............................................. 4, 7
Hopkins, Paul D DDS .................................................. 1
Hort, Kim N DMD......................................................... 7
Hostager, Michael M DMD .......................................... 6
Howard, Stephen G DDS ........................................ 1, 2
Howell, Kyle E DMD .................................................... 2
Hronkin, Jesse G DMD ................................................ 8
Huang, Jing DDS......................................................... 2
Hubacek, Steve J DDS................................................ 5
Hudson, Chris L DDS .................................................. 8
Hyer, James E DMD.................................................... 2
Hyung, Seong Guy DDS ......................................... 2, 5
I
Ingersoll, Tyler J DMD ................................................. 6
Isaacson, Timothy J DDS ............................................ 7
J
Jedlicka, George A DMD ............................................. 8
Jen, Christy M DDS ..................................................... 5
Jensen, Adam G DDS ................................................. 2
Johnson, Ben R DMD.................................................. 9
Johnson, Brett C DDS ................................................. 2
Johnson, Carl K DDS .................................................. 9
Johnson, James C DMD ............................................. 6
Jones, Elizabeth A DMD ......................................... 2, 5
Julien, James J DDS ................................................... 7
Just, Mark A DDS ........................................................ 2
K
Kapil, Sameer DMD..................................................... 8
Karn, Orla W DDS ....................................................... 5
Keeler, Brett L DDS ..................................................... 5
Keller, Mark E DDS ..................................................... 5
Kennedy, Joshua M DMD ........................................... 2



Index

11

Kennedy, Kerry D DDS ............................................... 2
Kim, Hae S DMD ......................................................... 7
Kim, Jongguon DDS ................................................ 2, 5
Klump, Philip J DDS .................................................... 2
Kocherhans, Brett DDS ............................................... 8
Kolean, Benjamin T DDS ............................................ 8
Koliadko, Joseph I DDS .............................................. 8
Koropp, Michael L DMD .......................................... 5, 9
Kruchoski, Brian E DDS .............................................. 2
Kuehne, Cameron A DMD ........................................... 2
Kunz, Frederick W DDS .............................................. 2
L
Land, Alfred M DMD .................................................... 5
Lane, Jason M DDS ................................................ 8, 9
Lathrop, Richard C DDS .............................................. 2
Lauderback, Richard W DDS ...................................... 2
Laudon, Scott L DMD .................................................. 2
Leale, James H DDS ................................................... 6
Lee, Daesun DDS ................................................... 2, 5
Lee, Jacqueline Y DDS ............................................... 2
Lee, Jae W DDS ...................................................... 2, 5
Lee, Jared W DDS ...................................................... 7
Lee, Ok-Kyu DDS .................................................... 2, 6
Lee, Shawn D DMD ..................................................... 2
Lerner, Robert L DDS .................................................. 2
Lethin, Timothy M DDS ............................................... 2
Li, Huanan DMD ...................................................... 2, 6
Libby, Justin C DDS .................................................... 2
Libby, Landon DDS ..................................................... 2
Libby, Warren D DDS .................................................. 5
Liley, Paul T DDS ........................................................ 3
Lindstrom, Lynsey D DDS ........................................... 8
Linsenmayer, Kristi A DDS MSD ................................. 7
Lockwood, Glenn E DDS ............................................. 7
Lombrano, Jennifer L DDS .......................................... 9
Lowe, Derek W DMD ................................................... 6
Lowe, Kimchai DMD ................................................ 3, 6
Lowrie, Craig R DMD .................................................. 8
Lucas, Kelly W DDS .................................................... 8
Luff, Kelvan C DDS ................................................. 5, 9
Luff, Richard M DDS ............................................... 5, 9
Lukes, Nathan R DDS ............................................. 3, 7
Lyerly, Millie A DDS ..................................................... 8
Lyke, Jaimie M DMD ................................................... 3
Lyke, Scott W DMD ..................................................... 3
M
Mabry, Lara M DDS ..................................................... 3
MacArthur, Robert X DMD .............................. 3, 5, 6, 8
Madsen, Michael O DDS ............................................. 3
Maisey, David L DDS .................................................. 3

Maixner, Kelly M DMD ................................................. 9
Malcom, Rex C DMD ................................................... 3
Maloney, Stephen M DMD .......................................... 3
Man, Chun P DDS ................................................... 3, 6
Mann, Tyler A DDS ......................................... 3, 5, 6, 8
Marley, Ross A DMD ................................................... 8
Martinelli, Ronald L DDS ............................................. 8
Massey, George B DMD ......................................... 3, 8
Mathews, Timothy A DDS ....................................... 3, 8
McAlpine, Robert E DMD ............................................ 8
McBratney, J Bryson DDS ........................................... 3
McLean, Donald R DDS .............................................. 8
McNeil, Jonathan C DMD ............................................ 3
Megli, Adele M DDS .................................................... 5
Menard, Dirk S DMD ................................................... 6
Messing, Camille J DDS .............................................. 5
Methven, Nicholas I DDS ............................................ 8
Methven, Scott A DDS ................................................ 8
Michael, Charles P DDS .............................................. 3
Miles, Todd C DDS ...................................................... 3
Miller, Debra L DMD .................................................... 3
Miller, Shawn C DDS ................................................... 6
Milner, David A DMD ................................................... 7
Mirabal, Roxana DMD ................................................. 6
Mirci, Joseph J DMD ................................................... 8
Mishler, Benjamin K DDS ............................................ 3
Mize, Samantha R DDS .............................................. 9
Moleski, Christine M DMD ........................................... 7
Monaco, Matthew A DDS ............................................ 9
Moody, Gregory A DMD .............................................. 3
Morehead, Robert W DMD .......................................... 3
Morrell, Marriner R DMD ............................................. 3
Morton, Michael E DDS ............................................... 7
Mullett, Craig H DDS ................................................... 8
Murphy, Seth D DDS ................................................... 3
Murphy, Shane T DDS ................................................ 3
Murray, John J DDS ................................................ 5, 6
N
Nascimento, Lucia H DDS ................................... 6, 7, 8
Neibaur, Chad B DMD ................................................. 6
Newman, Andrew K DDS ............................................ 3
Nippert, Michael L DDS ............................................... 5
Nordstrom, Hans P DDS ............................................. 8
O
Ohsie, Iris DMD ....................................................... 3, 6
Ohsie, Young DDS .................................................. 3, 6
Oldham, Ken D DMD ................................................... 3
Olson, Joseph M DMD ................................................ 8
Oudin, Jonathan R DDS .............................................. 8
Oxspring, Collin H DMD .............................................. 8

P
Paape, David J DDS ................................................... 3
Paden, Anthony K DDS ............................................... 8
Paige, Matthew H DDS ....................................... 3, 6, 8
Parameswaran, Antonio S DMD ......................... 3, 6, 9
Park, Jaechan DDS ............................................. 3, 4, 6
Park, Tae-Hoon DDS .............................................. 4, 6
Parker, Brian A DDS ................................................... 6
Parks, Kevin J DDS ..................................................... 4
Penfield, James DDS .................................................. 6
Peterson, Darrell J DDS .............................................. 4
Pierson, Robert P DDS ............................................... 4
Preece, Terry J DDS ................................................... 4
R
Rabatin, Kristina C DDS .............................................. 5
Rahmanian, Parisa DDS ......................................... 4, 7
Reeves, Raymond M DMD...................................... 5, 6
Reinbold, Frederick K DMD......................................... 5
Reynolds, Mark A DDS ............................................... 5
Rhoton, Shane D DDS ................................................ 6
Richardson, William E DDS......................................... 7
Richmond, Psalmer J DDS.......................................... 8
Ringler, Ghazal A DMD ............................................... 4
Rios Andersen, Leonardo M DMD .............................. 6
Robinson, Bradley J DMD ........................................... 9
Robinson, Robert W DMD ........................................... 9
Rodriguez, Gamaliel I DDS ......................................... 7
Rogers, Jeffrey D DDS ............................................ 5, 6
Ryan, Paige S DDS ..................................................... 5
S
Sabeti, Shamim M DDS .............................................. 7
Sage, Charles M DDS ............................................. 4, 9
Sanders, Michael R DMD ............................................ 6
Schiller, Andrea M DDS .............................................. 4
Schilling, Kim E DDS ................................................... 6
Schow, Blake R DDS .................................................. 6
Self, Kimberly R DDS .................................................. 9
Sergie, Susan A DMD ................................................. 5
Sharp, Norman K DDS ................................................ 9
Shaw, Mindy J DDS .................................................... 7
Silverman, Andrea M DDS .......................................... 4
Silverman, Mark E DDS .............................................. 4
Simnitt, Thornton D DMD ........................................ 4, 7
Skinner, Kendall B DMD.............................................. 4
Slezewski, Michelle L DMD ......................................... 5
Slunaker, Dustin L DDS .............................................. 4
Smith, Allen D DDS ..................................................... 7
Smith, Mandie L DDS .............................................. 7, 8
Sorensen, Ernest N DDS ............................................ 6
Sorhus, Jeremy S DDS ............................................... 7



Index

12

Spalding, Charles S DDS ............................................ 4
Spalding, Shannon J DMD .......................................... 4
Spurgeon, Jonathan R DMD ....................................... 7
Stalmaster, Joseph A DDS .......................................... 5
Stark, Matthew J DDS ................................................. 5
Stewart, David M DDS ................................................ 8
Stoltz, Michael J DMD ................................................. 6
Stucki, Keith L DMD .................................................... 4
Swenson, Max W DMD ............................................... 4
Symonds, Lisa A DDS ................................................. 4
Szutz, Bradley J DDS .................................................. 5
T
Toone, Gentry J DDS .................................................. 4
Touchstone, Henry K DDS .......................................... 7
Triggs, Kyle M DMD .................................................... 4
Trimble, John J DMD ................................................... 5
Tropp, Almut E DDS .................................................... 5
Tropp, Stephen M DDS ............................................... 4
Tudor, Blair J DMD ...................................................... 4
Tullis, Stephen DDS .................................................... 7
U
Urata, Gilbert L DMD ................................................... 5
V
Van Arsdall, Sara C DMD ........................................ 6, 7
Veerman, Julie A DDS ................................................ 4
W
Walker, Michaela M DDS ............................................ 4
Walsh, Alison M S DDS ............................................... 4
Walther, Newell A DDS ............................................... 9
Wang, Joseph Y DDS ................................................. 9
Wappett, Andrew J DMD ............................................. 6
Warnick, Easte M DDS ................................................ 5
Wasselle, Gerard DMD ............................................... 4
Weaver, Jonathan S DMD ........................................... 4
Welch, Maurice J DDS ................................................ 4
Wentz, Todd Z DDS ................................................ 6, 7
Wenzell, Dominic S DMD ........................................ 4, 8
White, Stephen P DDS ................................................ 8
Wilde, Dustin K DMD ................................................... 4
Wilkinson, Mitchell R DDS ........................................... 9
Wimsatt, James A DDS ............................................... 9
Winters, Erin E DDS .................................................... 6
Woller, Jessica L DMD ................................................ 6
Woodring, Brad H DMD ............................................... 6
Woods, Logan R DMD ................................................ 9
Wrigley, Deborah E DDS ............................................. 4
Wynne, Ken A DMD .................................................... 4
Y
Yamamoto, Brian E DDS ............................................. 6
You, David S DDS ....................................................... 4
Young, Dallin C DDS ............................................... 6, 7

Yuknis, Birch A DDS ............................................... 4, 9
Yuknis, Leonard F DDS ........................................... 4, 9
Z
Zimmerman, Ryan D DMD .......................................... 6
Zoubek, Zestivinal Z DDS ........................................... 7
Zylstra, Tanner D DDS ................................................ 6


	037337_DiscriminationPages.pdf
	Discrimination is Against the Law
	Getting Help in Other Languages
	አማሪኛ
	(Amharic):
	العربية
	(Arabic):
	中文
	(Chinese):
	Oromoo
	(Cushite):
	Français
	(French):
	Kreyòl ayisyen
	(Creole):
	Deutsche
	(German):
	(Hmong):
	(Ilocano):
	Italiano
	(Italian):
	日本語
	(Japanese):
	한국어
	(Korean):
	ລາວ
	(Lao):
	ភាសាែខមរ
	(Khmer):
	ਪ ੰਜਾਬੀ
	(Punjabi):
	فارسی
	(Farsi):
	Polskie
	(Polish):
	Português
	(Portuguese):
	Română
	(Romanian):
	Pусский
	(Russian):
	Fa’asamoa
	(Samoan):
	Español
	(Spanish):
	Tagalog
	(Tagalog):
	ไทย
	(Thai):
	Український
	(Ukrainian): )
	Tiếng Việt
	(Vietnamese):






